3SP Technologies Datasheet  www.3sptechnologies.com
1
Active Components
Pump Laser Modules
Datasheet
1999CHB
980 nm Cooled Pump Laser Module 750mW
Kink-free with PM Fiber pig-tail

instructions detailed in the application note:
ORDERING INFORMATION
1999CHB PUMP PRODUCT FAMILY
PMF
Pigtail
p= 974.0 nm,
T= 25 °C
p= 976.0 nm
T= 25 °C
Nominal
Power
Part
Number
Part
Number
350mW 3CN01784CL 3CN01794CL
400mW 3CN01784DA 3CN01794DA
450mW 3CN01784DL 3CN01794DL
500mW 3CN01784EA 3CN01794EA
540mW 3CN01784EJ 3CN01794EJ
600 mW 3CN01784FA 3CN01794FA
650 mW 3CN01784FL 3CN01794FL
680 mW 3CN01784FS 3CN01794FS
1999CHB
750mW Kink-free,
FBG Stabilized,
980 nm Cooled